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https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B6%D0%B0%D0%BD-%D0%BB%D1%83%D1%97-
%D1%82%D1%80%D0%B5%D0%BD%D1%82%D1%96%D0%BD%D1%8C%D1%8F%D0%BD-
106204/movies

Claude	Brasseur https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claude-brasseur-106544/movies
Jean-Claude	Brialy https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-claude-brialy-106326/movies
Dayle	Haddon https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dayle-haddon-453701/movies
Yves	Beneyton https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/yves-beneyton-962377/movies
Gabrielle	Lazure https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gabrielle-lazure-3094131/movies
Jacques	Dacqmine https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacques-dacqmine-1677951/movies
Christiane	Millet https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christiane-millet-2965785/movies
Robert	Cantarella https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-cantarella-3434729/movies
Dominique	Constanza https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dominique-constanza-3035079/movies
Luc-Antoine	DiquÃ©ro https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luc-antoine-diqu%C3%A9ro-16661444/movies
Jean-Pierre	Dravel https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-pierre-dravel-3169232/movies
Bernard	Tixier https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bernard-tixier-2898678/movies
Philippe	Landoulsi https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philippe-landoulsi-3380140/movies
Robert	Hirsch https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-hirsch-1723836/movies
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